L14000018337

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
/Address N
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900299826199

06/05/17--01027--023 **25.00

2017 JUN -5 PH 3: 41

J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

	ZUMA LL	.c				
SUBJECT:		Name of Limited Liability Company cles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. DILIO C DE LOS RIOS Name of Person				
The enclosed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	mitted for filing.			
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following	:		
		JULIO C DE LOS RIOS				
		Name of Person DLR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC Firm/Company 5740 HOLLYWOOD BLVD SUITE 600 Address HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 City/State and Zip Code DLRCORP@AOL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) mation concerning this matter, please call:	 -			
		DLR PROFESSIONAL SE	ERVICES INC			00 Filing Fee, ificate of Status & ified Copy tional copy is enclosed)
			Firm/Com	pany		
		5740 HOLLYWOOD BLV	D SUITE 600			
			Addres	ss		_
		HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021	l		Daytime Telephone Number & \$60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of St. Certified Copy (additional copy is expressed) E/COURIER ADDRESS: ion Section of Corporations	
			City/State and	Zip Code		—
			to be used for futi	ire annual reno	art notification)	
For further in	iformation co					
				76607	17	
JULIO C DE			at ()		
	Name of	i i eison	7 Hour		zujume reiepione , vamo	•
Enclosed is a	check for th	ne following amount:				
\$25.00 F	iling Fee		Certified	Сору	Certific d) Certifie	eate of Status & ed Copy
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ation Section on of Corporations	ং হর্ হ [†] ÷	Registration Division of C Clifton Build	Section Corporations ling ive Center Circle	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ZUMA LLC		
(Name of the Limited	Liability Company as it now appears on our record Florida Limited Liability Company)	<u>s.</u>)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number L06000018337	ility Company were filed on 02/20/2006	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	ne limited liability company here:	-; 2 2
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word Enter new principal offices address, if applicab		or the abbreviation "L.E.C."
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET)		SSEE P
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		FLORIDA
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u> </u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offic	8	, enter the name of the I
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	·
	. Flo	rida
•	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> <u>being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	DAISY MORALES 90% SHARES	12950 ALEXANDRIA DRIVE	_ Add
		OPA LOCKA, FL 33054	□ Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	DAISY L.SANCHEZ 10 % SHARI	10863 NW 71 STREET	■ Add
		DORAL, FL 33178	□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			TALL Comes T
			SS COM
			Emove Remove
			□ Change

ı							
						·	
							
							
						w	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
							
							
			-				
fective date, if other than the neffective date is listed, the date mote: If the date inserted in this becoment's effective date on the l	ust be specific a block does no	and cannot be pr t meet the app	ior to date of filing licable statutory			g.) Pursuant	
record specifies a delaye The 90th day after the re			not an effect	ive time, at	12:01 a.m	, on the e	earlier
MAY 19TH		2017				500	2
\circ	-	- '	·			VLL.	Ħ
Dave	1/2						Ē
	🖊 Signature of	a member or au	thorized represen	native of a memb	рег	(A.2)	5
/						SE?	٠.

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00